
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1  JJM WSS to Santhanpara, Rajakumary (Part) and Senapathy (Part)

Panchayaths in Idukki District
360 days? Wed 12-10-22 Tue 27-02-24

2 Intake structure at Illithodu 296 days Wed 12-10-22 Wed 29-11-23

3 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

4 Intake Work started 49 days Wed 16-11-22 Mon 23-01-23 3

5 work completed 222 days Tue 24-01-23 Wed 29-11-23 4

6 Raw water Pumping main 360 days? Wed 12-10-22 Tue 27-02-24

7 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

8 Intake Work started 49 days Wed 16-11-22 Mon 23-01-23 7

9 work completed 135 days Tue 24-01-23 Mon 31-07-23 8

10 Construction of 8.25 MLD WTP 360 days? Wed 12-10-22 Tue 27-02-24

11 TS and Tender approval 36 days Wed 12-10-22 Wed 30-11-22

12 Intake Work started 38 days Thu 01-12-22 Mon 23-01-23 11

13 work completed 280 days Tue 24-01-23 Mon 19-02-24 12

14 Construction of reservoir 360 days? Wed 12-10-22 Tue 27-02-24

15 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

16 Intake Work started 49 days Wed 16-11-22 Mon 23-01-23 15

17 work completed 110 days Tue 24-01-23 Mon 26-06-23 16

18 Supplying and laying of distribution networks 360 days? Wed 12-10-22 Tue 27-02-24

19 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

20 Intake Work started 49 days Wed 16-11-22 Mon 23-01-23 19

21 work completed 266 days Tue 24-01-23 Tue 30-01-24 20

22 Providing Household Tap Connection 360 days? Wed 12-10-22 Tue 27-02-24

23 TS and Tender approval 25 days Wed 12-10-22 Tue 15-11-22

24 Intake Work started 49 days Wed 16-11-22 Mon 23-01-23 23

25 HTC work completed 266 days Tue 24-01-23 Tue 30-01-24 24

26 FHTC work completed 20 days? Wed 31-01-24 Tue 27-02-24 25
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